
Date: 15-01-2018

Change in Demat Account details of Axis Securities Limited (“ASL”)

This is with reference to List of Demat Account Nos. of the Stock Broker mentioned in the Power of 
Attorney executed by the client as part of the Client Registration documents for your AxisDirect 
Trading Account

We state that there have been changes in the Demat Account Nos. of ASL.

The revised list of Demat Account Nos. of ASL is as under:

Name of DP NSDL / CDSL DP ID Client ID

Axis Bank Limited

Axis Bank Limited

Axis Securities Limited

Axis Securities Limited

Axis Bank Limited

Axis Bank Limited

NSDL

NSDL

CDSL

CDSL

NSDL

NSDL

IN300484

IN300484

12049200

12049200

IN300484

IN300484

13645375

13645383

00000630

00001366

16892364

16892389

The above is for your information only. You are not required to execute any fresh documents con-
cerning the above change.

In case of any clarification, you can write to us by sending an email on helpdesk@axisdirect.in or 
calling up on helpline number 18002100808

Axis Securities Limited, SEBI Reg. No. - NSE, BSE & MSEI  INZ000161633, Main/Dealing off.- Unit No. 2,  
2nd Floor, Phoenix Market City, 15, LBS Road, Near Kamani Junction,  Kurla (west), Mumbai-400070, Tel 
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Marg, Worli, Mumbai – 400 025.Compliance Officer: Anand Shaha, E-Mail ID:compliance.officer@axisdi-
rect.in,Tel No: 022-42671582


