

Date: 15-01-2018

## Change in Demat Account details of Axis Securities Limited ("ASL")

This is with reference to List of Demat Account Nos. of the Stock Broker mentioned in the Power of Attorney executed by the client as part of the Client Registration documents for your AxisDirect Trading Account

We state that there have been changes in the Demat Account Nos. of ASL.

The revised list of Demat Account Nos. of ASL is as under:

Name of DP	NSDL / CDSL	DP ID	Client ID
Axis Bank Limited	NSDL	IN300484	13645375
Axis Bank Limited	NSDL	IN300484	13645383
Axis Securities Limited	CDSL	12049200	00000630
Axis Securities Limited	CDSL	12049200	00001366
Axis Bank Limited	NSDL	IN300484	16892364
Axis Bank Limited	NSDL	IN300484	16892389

The above is for your information only. You are not required to execute any fresh documents concerning the above change.

In case of any clarification, you can write to us by sending an email on helpdesk@axisdirect.in or calling up on helpline number 18002100808

Axis Securities Limited, SEBI Reg. No. - NSE, BSE & MSEI INZ000161633, Main/Dealing off.- Unit No. 2, 2nd Floor, Phoenix Market City, 15, LBS Road, Near Kamani Junction, Kurla (west), Mumbai-400070, Tel No. - 18002100808, Reg. off.- Axis House, 8th Floor, Wadia International Centre, Pandurang Budhkar Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 025.Compliance Officer: Anand Shaha, E-Mail ID:compliance.officer@axisdirect.in,Tel No: 022-42671582